

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 99297980

Data publicarii 28.06.24 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.556,75 RON - 4.556,75 RON

Descriere: 1 676490 PERIE CUPA FLEX 65 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 2 DIBLU 3D 14X80 BUC 102 0.50 51.43 9.77 3 D-17544 BURGHIU SDS 14X460 B 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 4 TAVITA VOPSEA 1 31CMX35CM BUC 1 7.14 7.14 1.36 5 03917 TRAFLET ZUGRAV MICROLINE PRO 25CM BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 6 ARACET PASSIFLORA 5KG BUC 1 30.25 30.25 5.75 7 OLIVER 700-19 ALB BUC 2 10.92 21.85 4.15 8 COLIER CU CAUCIUC + PREZON SI DIBLU 4' BUC 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 9 DIBLU 3D 12X100 BUC 2 1.01 2.02 0.38 10 PREZON LEMN METAL 8X160 BUC 2 0.76 1.51 0.29 11 PREZON LEMN-METAL 8X200 BUC 2 1.09 2.18 0.42 12 17523 SFOARA IUTA GHEM 90 G KOPEX BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 13 0830-820015 SPACLU INOX BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 14 50086 SPACLU MULTIFUNCTIONAL 5 IN 1 MANER 2K BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 15 ARACET PASSIFLORA 5KG BUC 1 30.25 30.25 5.75 16 NAR0440 BANDA MONTAJ DUBLU ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA 3M BUC 4 11.76 47.06 8.94 17 603026 CLESTE SIGURANTE ALEZAJ 175MM BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 18 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA MASTERPLAST BUC 4 11.76 47.06 8.94 19 SURUB AUTOF HEX 6.3X90 7504 BUC 10 0.42 4.20 0.80 20 SURUB AUTOFORANT CAP HERX DIN 7504 6.3X22 BUC 50 0.29 14.71 2.79 21 SAIBA DIN 522 8X20X1.5 BUC 50 0.08 4.20 0.80 22 SURUB HEX M 8X50 933 BUC 30 0.50 15.13 2.87 23 PIULITA M8 BUC 30 0.08 2.52 0.48 24 679854 CAMERA ROATA ROABA BUTIL 3.5-8 BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 25 ROATA ROABA POLIURETAN GALBENA BUC 1 71.43 71.43 13.57 26 KIT ROB TUR RETUR COLTAR+CAP1/2" R470FX003 B 1 66.39 66.39 12.61 27 47655 BURGHIU SDS 32X570MM FF GROUP BUC 1 130.25 130.25 24.75 28 SARMA MOALE ZINCATA